

: LEGALZDOM.COM	Ľ
: 120010000062	
: (323)962-8600	
: (323)389-0502	
	: I20010000062 : (323)962-8600

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*

\bigcirc	57	TE IOHS IDA	Email Address:		APR	<u></u> <u>i</u> <u>i</u> <u>i</u>
	<u> </u>	SIA LOR LOR			10	
		FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION NORTH SHORE PAINTERS & REMODELING INC	<u>م</u>	PH 3:5	ز:	
	(•:: •:::::		Certificate of Status 0		ហ	
C.Z	1212		Certified Copy 1			
			Page Count 06			
			Estimated Charge \$78.75			

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

CO	V	'ER	LET	TER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: NORTH SHORE PAINTERS & REMODELING INC.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley

Name of Person

·	Firm/Company			· · · ·
101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl	· · ·	· · · ·		
	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Glendale, CA 91203	:			
	City/State and Zip	code ·	*	

ocdceo@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

inne Moseley	at (⁸⁰⁰)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADD	RESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee		P.O. Box 6327

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE \$\Box\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

, Pe	ge:4 of 7	2024-04-10 08:42:27 PE	T LegalZoom.	com, Inc.	From: Melanie I
•			n ve heißel		
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIG	N CORPORATION I BUSINESS IN FI	FOR AUTHORIZATIC LORIDA	ON TO TRANSACT	ניין דיין דיין דיין דיין דיין דיין דיין
			TES, THE FOLLOWING IS IESS IN THE STATE OF F		,
	PAINTERS & REMODI				
	proration; must include " prp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corr		MPANY," "CORPORATIO	N,"	
		· · · ·			· · ·
(If nome unavaila	ble in Florida tenter alterr	ate comorate name adopte	d for the purpose of transactin	g business in Florida)	•
New York			128199	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(State or country	under the law of which i	t is incorporated)	(FEI number, if ap	plicable)	
06/03/2021					· · ·
(Date	of incorporation)	2. <u></u>	(Date of duration, if other	than perpetual)	.`
· · · ·					
	(Date first t	ransacted business in Flori	da, if prior to registration)	·····	
201 OCEAN AVE	ENUE, MASSAPEQUA, I		S.; to determine penalty liabili	(y)	
		(Principal office stm	et.address)		
	· ·	(1 1 melpai 0 mee <u>3 m</u>	<u></u>		
	<u> </u>	(Current mailing adde	ess, if different)	· · · · ·	
			. r	101	
Name and stree	t address of Florida reg	stered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	2024 APR	TT.
Name:	United States Corporati			PRI	e. e
ffice Address:	476 Riverside Ave.			0	
·	Jacksonville		Florida	PH S J	- ':
• 	(Ci	ty)	(Zip code)	-+ c	بر ار
Registered age	nt's acceptance:	· . ·			-
aving been name	d as registered agent a	ind to accept service of	process for the above state	d corporation at the p	lace
signated in this	application. I hereby a	ccept the appointment a	s registered agent and agr	ee to act in this capac	ity. I
			e to the proper and comple	· · · -	

To:

UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC.

CHEVENNE MOSELEY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

• ;.

2024-04-10 08:42:27 PDT

. . .

	Alphonse Trucchio		Debra Pisciotto Pasculli Name:
Vice Chairman	201 OCEAN AVENUE		Address: 201 OCEAN AVENUE
Director	MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758	ODirector	MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758
President		_	
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	□Treasu rer	Secretary	Treasurer
00ther	Other	Other	Other
	Nama		
Chairman	Name:	_ OChairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	Uvice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
President	·	_	
□Vice President		Vice President	<u>, , ,</u>
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
01her	Qther	ElOther	Other
	Name:	[]Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:		Address:
Director		Director	
President		. □President	
Vice President	,,,	□Vice President	·
	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	Other	Other

Signature of Director or Officer

.

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

. .

Alphonse Trucchio, President Ì3.

12.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Statement Due Date:

2024-04-10 08:42:27 PDT

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I, ROBERT J, RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	NORTH SHORE PAINTERS & REMODELING INC.
DOS ID Number:	6027538
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	06/03/2021
Statement Status:	CURRENT

06/30/2025

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on April 10, 2024 at 11:10 A.M.

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon Co Hughan

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100005522876 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ecorp.dos.ny.gov</u>